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CITY: NORTHFIELD
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING, PUBLISHING
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY
MFG:ELECTRICAL MACHINERY
MFG :MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT
WHOL : DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
SOCIAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$4,360,029
$12,055,171
$13,432,616
$147,538
$3,934,381

$117,862,280

$1,875,459
$1,535,695
$16,238,278

$507,515,007

$13,282,975
$32,738,663
$69,624,016
$1,896,818
$3,667,429
$22,862,333
$31,998,181
$1,843,755
$1,205,600
$10,834,098
$6,526,829
$414,390
$983,640
$3,331,984
$2,572,323
$2,819,919
$534,253
$784,835
$752,949
$479,966
$18,572,204

$906,683,614

$778,353
$493,104
$734,026
$143,293
$304,373
$4,205
$7,986
$28,669
$4,553,256
$4,322,924
$7,455,780
$7,552,314
$6,407,621
$280,708
$2,034,790
$15,689,083
$11,669,241
$1,843,140
$682,179
$4,106,639
$2,298,380
$255,450
$983,640
$3,127,346
$131,541
$1,090,755
$11,601
$758,219
$42,868
$70,577
$6,453,557

$84,315,618

SALES TAX

$50,596
$32,051
$47,711
$9,314
$19,574
$273
$519
$1,864
$185,904
$280,989
$443,771
$490,898
$417,283
$18,245
$132,265
$1,041,693
$798,181
$119,829
$44,343
$266,928
$130,531
$16,603
$63,938
$207,260
$8,552
$70,898
$754
$59,468
$2,786
$4,584
$419,486

$5,387,091

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$4,799
$7,668
$251

$2

$706
$403,427
$0
$8,542
$0
$22,586
$9,214
$111
$4,033
$166
$12,047
$5,194
$5,228
$0

$414
$84,181
$120

$1

$117
$604
$697
$38

$0

$36

$0
$2,050
$33,183

$605,415

TOTAL TAX

$55,395
$39,719
$47,962
$9,316
$20,280
$403,700
$519
$10,406
$185,904
$303,575
$452,985
$491,009
$421,316
$18,411
$144,312
$1,046,887
$803,409
$119,829
$44,757
$351,109
$130,651
$16,604
$64,055
$207,864
$9,249
$70,936
$754
$59,504
$2,786
$6,634
$452,669

$5,992,506

NUMBER

17
17

oo U~ OhN

NOUGTOOTUTWwN d

516



