## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: NORTHFIELD

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$4,360,029	\$778,353	\$50,596	\$4,799	\$55,395	17
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$12,055,171	\$493,104	\$32,051	\$7,668	\$39,719	17
27	MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING	\$13,432,616	\$734,026	\$47,711	\$251	\$47,962	7
34	MFG:FABRICATED METALS	\$147,538	\$143,293	\$9,314	\$2	\$9,316	4
35	MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY	\$3,934,381	\$304,373	\$19,574	\$706	\$20,280	5
36	MFG:ELECTRICAL MACHINERY	\$117,862,280	\$4,205	\$273	\$403,427	\$403,700	4
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$1,875,459	\$7,986	\$519	\$0	\$519	5
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$1,535,695	\$28,669	\$1,864	\$8,542	\$10,406	6
50	WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$16,238,278	\$4,553,256	\$185,904	\$0	\$185,904	б
51	WHOL:NONDURABLE GOODS	\$507,515,007	\$4,322,924	\$280,989	\$22,586	\$303,575	б
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$13,282,975	\$7,455,780	\$443,771	\$9,214	\$452,985	8
54	RETL:FOOD	\$32,738,663	\$7,552,314	\$490,898	\$111	\$491,009	10
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$69,624,016	\$6,407,621	\$417,283	\$4,033	\$421,316	14
56	RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$1,896,818	\$280,708	\$18,245	\$166	\$18,411	9
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$3,667,429	\$2,034,790	\$132,265	\$12,047	\$144,312	16
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$22,862,333	\$15,689,083	\$1,041,693	\$5,194	\$1,046,887	38
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$31,998,181	\$11,669,241	\$798,181	\$5,228	\$803,409	142
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$1,843,755	\$1,843,140	\$119,829	\$0	\$119,829	5
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$1,205,600	\$682,179	\$44,343	\$414	\$44,757	43
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$10,834,098	\$4,106,639	\$266,928	\$84,181	\$351,109	46
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$6,526,829	\$2,298,380	\$130,531	\$120	\$130,651	11
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$414,390	\$255,450	\$16,603	\$1	\$16,604	11
78	MOTION PICTURES	\$983,640	\$983,640	\$63,938	\$117	\$64,055	4
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$3,331,984	\$3,127,346	\$207,260	\$604	\$207,864	7
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$2,572,323	\$131,541	\$8,552	\$697	\$9,249	13
82	EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$2,819,919	\$1,090,755	\$70,898	\$38	\$70,936	5
83	SOCIAL SERVICES	\$534,253	\$11,601	\$754	\$0	\$754	5
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$784,835	\$758,219	\$59,468	\$36	\$59,504	9
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$752,949	\$42,868	\$2,786	\$0	\$2,786	5
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$479,966	\$70,577	\$4,584	\$2,050	\$6,634	б
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$18,572,204	\$6,453,557	\$419,486	\$33,183	\$452,669	32
	CITY TOTAL	\$906,683,614	\$84,315,618	\$5,387,091	\$605,415	\$5,992,506	516